Toll Free: 1-888-761-7732
MAS SIN 33721
Pricing May 2023
Discount 57.7% from List prices
FLIP TOP CASTERS FOLDING
ARK TABLES
 FINISHES
PRODUCT CODE

•  Table Carts are available for folding tables. Holds 6 tables.
•  Base span increases with size of top.
HOW TO ORDER
1. Select Model
2.  Select Base
3.  Select Edge Style
4. Select Options
5. Select Top Finish
6. Select Edge Finish
7. Select Base Finish
OPTIONS
LBS
60
64
68
73
78
84
44
57
73
63
82
47
58
 FLIP           CASTERS
 TOP HARD SOFT
 (FT) (HC) (SC)
ARK T ARK C
Toll Free: 1-888-761-7732
MAS SIN 33721
Pricing May 2023
Discount 57.7% from List prices
ARK TABLES
B O A R D R O O M
Example:   4296RE - ARKT2 - 2MM -
MODEL EDGEBASE
OPTIONS
•  Custom heights available.
• For table accessories,
 including grommets,
 seam connectors and
 modesty panels, go to
 table accessory price
 lists.
•  For applicable Power &
Data modules, please see
Table Accessories Price
List.
STANDARD FEATURES
•  Select from 15 standard laminates or choose any standard
Wilsonart, Nevamar, Formica, Arborite and Pionite matte
finish laminates for no extra charge. For other laminate please
contact the factory for pricing.
•  9 standard veneer and hardwood edge stains. Stain-to-match
available for no extra charge.
•  Bases available in any Spectone color.
•  Standard table height 29”.
•  All bases are standard with floor leveling glides.
HOW TO ORDER
1. Select Model
2.  Select Base
3.  Select Edge Style
4. Select Options
5. Select Top Finish
6. Select Edge Finish
7. Select Base Finish
OPTIONS
ARKT2DARKT2
MODEL BASES TOP SPECIFICATIONS OPTIONS
 Rectangle
 42x96 RE ARKT2 2